Classic No 3

The Morakniv Classic knives are a true story. They are

Base information

our tribute to the Swedish handicraft tradition that we lten Number:

have been part of for over a century. This all-round
knife has a 135 mm long blade and is suitable for

multiple purposes.

The Morakniv Classics are made of carbon steel which makes the

Blade Length:
Blade Thickness:
Product Length:
Product Width:
Product Height:

knives easy to sharpen but requires more maintenance when exposed Net Weight:

to moisture or corrosive environment. Make sure to keep the blade
clean and dry. The characteristic barrel shaped red stained birch
handle was first introduced around one hundred years ago with the
ambition to portray an exclusive mahogany knife. In the decades
since, it has grown into one of the most beloved lifestyle knives in the
world - a timeless Morakniv in its purest form.
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Gross Weight:
Blade Material:
Grip Material:
Grip Color:
Sheath Type:
Sheath Color:
Statistical No:
Country of Origin:
Lead time:

13605

135 mm

2.5 mm

292 mm

34 mm

32 mm

0.1277 kg
0.1939 kg

High Carbon Steel
Birch

Red

Polymer Sheath
Black
82119200
Sweden

12 Days

Primary Packaging

Type

Amount (Pcs)
Peggable
Width

Height
Length
Volume
Weight

EAN

1pc/Box

1

Yes

59 mm

37 mm

325 mm
0.000709 m*
0.1627 kg
7391846024125

Secondary Packaging

Type

Amount (Pcs)
Width

Height
Length
Volume
Weight

EAN

Cardboard Box
5

311 mm

56 mm

402 mm

0.007 m3
0.9694 kg
7391846024132
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